
or warranties as to the accuracy or completeness of information contained in this report.
Information compiled from various sources. Real Estate Solutions makes no representations 

Profile-Page 1 of  2
Jurisdiction : 
Volume : Page : 
Short Plat :
Recording Num :  
Sub/Plat : 

: 
: 

Legal : 
Land Use : 
Zoning Code : 
Neighborhood Cd: 
Map Grid : 
Census : Tract: Block: 

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

Appraised Total : 
Appraised Structure : Levy Code : 
Appraised Land : Excise Tax # : 
Taxable Total : Exempt Code : 
Taxable Structure: Taxes : 
Taxable Land :  Improved : 

ASSESSMENT AND TAX INFORMATION

% Owned : Vesting Type : 
Deed Type : Interest Rate : 
Sale Price : Loan Type : 
Auditors Fee # : Lender : 
Recording Date : Loan Amount : 

SALES AND LOAN INFORMATION

Telephone : Owner : 
Mail Address   : 
Site Address : 
CoOwner : 
Owner/Taxpayer : 
Parcel Type : 
Building Id  # : 
Parcel Number : Q : S : T : R : 

OWNERSHIP INFORMATION

= M E T R O S C A N    P R O P E R T Y    P R O F I L E =
King (WA)

04E23N10NW06335140 0005
1
Platted
Tomoson Dennis/Leona

3914 S 115th St Tukwila 98168
3914 S 115th St Tukwila Wa 98168

05/31/1995
1468
$52,000 Full
Quit Claim

Married Persons100

69$47,000
$1,934.772005$107,000

$154,000
1430856$47,000
2411$107,000

$154,000

2263.00
625 E6

024002
LDR
002 Res,Single Family Residence
BLK 20 LOT 1 & A HILLMANS C D
MEADOW GARDENS # 3 W 3 FT OF A &
ALL OF 1
Hillmans Cd Meadow Gardens Div No. 03

8612
TUKWILA



or warranties as to the accuracy or completeness of information contained in this report.
Information compiled from various sources. Real Estate Solutions makes no representations 
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View Other : 
View Lake Washington : 

Golf Adj : View Territorial : 
GroundCvr : View Cascades : 
WtrFrntSF : View Olympics : 
Sprinkler : View Mt. Rainier : 
Wtr Front : View Puget Sound : 
TopoProbs : View Mountain : 
Tde/Uplnd : View Lake Sammamish : 
Lot Shape : View Lake/River : 
Lot SqFt : View Seattle Skyline : St Access : 
Lot Acres : View : St Surface : 

LAND INFORMATION VIEW INFORMATION STREET INFORMATION

Design Type : 
Easements : AttachedGrgSF : Wtr Source : 
Nuisance : Deck SqFt : Sewer Type : 
Mobile Home: Building SqFt : Heat Type : 
Elevator : Bsmnt Park SF : HeatSource : 
Units : BsmntTotal SF : %Brick/Stone: 
Stories : UnfinBsmnt SF : Bldg Grade : 
Porch : Fin Bsmnt SF : Bldg Cond : 
Deck : Finished SqFt : Bldg Matl : 
Fireplace : AboveGroundSF : BsmntGrade : 
Bath 1/2 : Half Floor SF : Bsmnt Type : 
Bath 3/4 : 3+ Floor SqFt : GarageType : 
Bath Full : 2nd Floor SF: Eff Year : 
Bedrooms : 1st Floor SF : Year Built : 

PROPERTY CHARACTERISTICS

Parcel #  : Bldg Id # : 

 
= M E T R O S C A N    P R O P E R T Y    P R O F I L E =

King (WA)

1335140 0005

19117203

1
Yes580

1,300
1,300

GoodYes
Low1401.5

1401
Gas
Frcd Air1,440No
PrivateTraffic Noise
Water District

PavedYes.13
Public5,638

Average

No




